Net Payable  1,731,708.00₹

Received Amount             110,359.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/REDH202418281 CHEQUE1 Collected Amount  110,359.008/21/2024

SATHISH KUMAR.SOne Lakh Ten Thousand Three Hundred Fifty-Nine Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO. LTD  1,621,349.0038818869